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January 8, 2024

A New Year Dawns

The old year's embers dwindle and days have grown short, yet the chill murmurs
of work yet to be done. Nestled within these quiet weeks, a potent energy
stirs...our minds focused and invigorated.

These days before the earth's reawakening present a precious reprieve. A space
to take stock of the seeds sown, the lessons learned, and the triumphs shared. We
pause to assess. What nourished our gardens? What challenged them? What
dreams still remain nestled in the earth, yearning for sunlight?

From this reflection, comes formulation. With the intricate plan of a landscaper's
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vision, we map out the strategies that will see our team flourish. Efficiency and
effectiveness, our guiding lights, as we craft new ways to transform your
landscapes. Within each pen stroke of innovation, each dedicated collaboration,
lays the foundation for a masterpiece of growth.

This year, let us weave a tapestry of vibrant greens, of sun-kissed flowers, of
havens whispering peace. Let us transform not just your gardens, but the very
spirit of the land. For in nurturing nature, we nurture ourselves, and we cultivate
the hope that blooms brightest in the heart of a brand new year.

Together, let us make this year our best yet. Let the garden be our canvas, and let
our shared passion paint a masterpiece of life, laughter, and vital dreams realized.

 

Garden Steward Team
With regularly scheduled maintenance
completed for the season, the Garden Steward
team will be focused the following:

Dormant pruning
Snow services as contracted

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
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Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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